

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: GINGERHACKER 2025-09-01 to 2025-09-30

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-09-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$0.00
2025-09-11	Donation from Danny Mayer	$txn_BZH88qE$	\$100.00	\$100.00
2025-09-11	Donation from Andrew Crotty	txn_oyHKKa7	\$100.00	\$200.00
2025-09-15	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 9/8 to 9/14	txn_78Hngmb	-\$14.00	\$186.00
2025-09-15	Domain purchase	$txn_5wHR8MY$	-\$7.68	\$178.32
2025-09-23	Donation from Tory Fisher	txn_PVH5OPv	\$100.00	\$278.32
2025-09-29	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 9/22 to 9/28	$txn_YRHKVBn$	-\$7.00	\$271.32
2025-09-29	Donation from Danny Mayer	txn_V0HLp96	\$25.00	\$296.32
2025-09-29	Donation from Jay Tombre	txn_yXHVpOW	\$50.00	\$346.32
2025-09-29	Donation from Andrew Cotty	txn_XGHQKnK	\$60.00	\$406.32
2025-09-29	Donation from Alexander Jason Householder	txn_qkHXA5g	\$100.00	\$506.32
	WITHDRAWN: \$28.68. DEPOSITED: \$535.00.			\$506.32

Ginger Hacker is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from Ginger Hacker's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.